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Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASSXXII.—ROADS—continued.

7--B. 7a.

Item. 1914-15.

MINISTER OP PUBLIC WORKS-continued.
VOTE No. 103—continued.
Roads, etc.—Continued.

Tauranqa JRoad District —continued.
Rangitaiki River-bank Road (£200, Whakatane

£1 for £1)
Rangitaiki River Bridge ... (1
Raroa Road ... „
Richardson Road ... „
Rotorua to Taupo, via Waiotapu ... Rotorua and

East Taupo
Ruatoki to Waikirikiri ... Whakatane
Ruddock Road ... „
Stanley Track ... „
Taupo Village Streets ... East Taupo
Te Puke to Otamarakau ... Tauranga
Tarawera Bridge, Main Opotiki Whakatane

Road (on account)
Tauranga to Te Puke ... Tauranga
Waiari Stream Bridge ... „
Waimana Gorge ... Whakatane
Waimana River Bridge and ap- „

proaches (Opouriao), (£1 for £1)
Whakahaupapa Stream Bridge .. Rotorua
Whakatane Bridge to Dairy Factory Whakatane

(£1 for £1)
Whakatane to Te Teko (£1 for £1)
Survey, acquisition and legalization

of roads, drains, gravel-pits,
tramways, horse-paddocks, &c.

Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services,

including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

£

3001069

1070
1071
1072
1073

2,500
50
50

2,000

1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079

100
300
300
300
400
250

1080
1081
1082
1083!

500
750
400
325

1084
1085

50
100

1086
1087J

1 ,000
400

1088
1089

300
200

Total—Tauranga 25 ,925

1090
1091
1092

1093
1094

1095

1090
1097
1098

Qisborne Road District—
Bond Road ... Cook
OotteriH's Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) Opotiki
Gisborne to Matokitoki (Douglas), Cook

(£1 for £1)
Gisborne to Tologa(£l for £1) ... „
Gisborne to Waimata (£500, £1 for ,.

£1)
Hangaroa to Tahora (Waikohu Waikohu

County Section), (£1 for £1)
Hawai to East Cape (£1 for £1) ... . Opotiki
Kaiaua to Tologa Bay .. Cook
Kanakanae Settlement Road (£1 Waikohu

for £2)
Karakatuwhero ... Waiapu
Koranga Stream Bridge (£1 for £1) Waikohu
Kowhai ... Opotiki
Kutarere Landing Road ... ,,
Mangatu (£1 for £1) • ... Waikohu
Mangonuku ... Opotiki
Maraehara ... Waiapu
Matokitoki to Waimata ... Cook
Moanui ... Waikohu
Motu Falls Bridge to Porongahau Opotiki

Saddle, via Jackson's

100
100
300

2,500
700. 1,000
500
200

1,000

1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1101
1105
1106
1107
1108

100
250
500
200
125
300
250
150
100
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

