Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1914–15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			
	MINISTER OF FUBIC WORKS	— conunuea.	£	£
	VOTE No. 103—continued.	:		
	Roads, etc.—continued.			
1069	Tauranga Road District—continued. Rangitaiki River-bank Road (£200, £1 for £1)	Whakatane	300	
1070		13	2,500	
1071		,,	50	
$1072 \\ 1073$		Putania and	50	
1076	Rotorua to Taupo, via Waiotapu	Rotorua and East Taupo	2 ,000	
1074	Ruatoki to Waikirikiri	W hakatane	100	
1075		,,	300	
1076		,,	300	
1077	[[East Taupo	300	
1078	Te Puke to Otamarakau	Tauranga	400	•
1079	Tarawera Bridge, Main Opotiki Road (on account)	Whakatane	250	
1080		Tauranga	500	
1081	Waiari Stream Bridge	- Luarungu	750	
1082	Waimana Gorge	Whakatane	400	
1083	Waimana River Bridge and ap-	,,	325	
1004	proaches (Opouriao), (£1 for £1)	75.		
$\frac{1084}{1085}$	r r	Rotorua.	50	
1039	Whakatane Bridge to Dairy Factory (£1 for £1)	Whakatane	100	
1086		,,	1 ,000	
1087		"	400	
	of roads, drains, gravel-pits,		ĺ	
1000	tramways, horse-paddocks, &c.		200	
1088 1089	Supervision Miscellaneous works and services,	•••	300	
1000	including assistance towards the	•••	200	
	construction of roads, bridges,	·		
	tracks, &c.			
	Total Tayrange		95 095	
	Total—Tauranga		25 ,925	
		•		-
1000	Gisborne Road District—	Cook	100	
1090 1091	Bond Road Cotterill's Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	Cook Opotiki	100	
1092	Gisborne to Matokitoki (Douglas),	Cook	$\frac{100}{300}$	
2002	(£1 for £1)	CCGA		
1093	Gisborne to Tologa (£1 for £1)	,,	2,500	
1094	Gisborne to Waimata (£500, £1 for	,,	700	
1005	${m {\it \pounds}}1)$ Hangaroa to Tahora (Waikohu	Waikohu	1 000	
1095	Hangaroa to Tahora (Waikohu County Section), (£1 for £1)	Walkonu	. 1,000	
1096	Hawai to East Cape (£1 for £1)	. Opotiki	500	
1097	Kaiaua to Tologa Bay	Cook	200	
1098	Kanakanae Settlement Road (£1	Waikohu	1,000	
	for £2)	757 .	100	
1099	Karakatuwhero Karanga Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)	Waiapu Waikobu	$\frac{100}{250}$	
$\frac{1100}{1101}$	Koranga Stream Bridge (£1 for £1) Kowhai	Waikohu Opotiki	500	
$1101 \\ 1102$	Kutarere Landing Road	Poular	200	
1103	Mangatu (£1 for £1)	Waikohu	125	
1104	Mangonuku	<u>O</u> potiki	300	
1105	Maraehara	Waiapu	250	
1106	Matokitoki to Waimata	Cook	150	
$\frac{1107}{1108}$	Moanui Motu Falls Bridge to Porongahau	Waikohu Opotiki	100	
1100	Saddle, via Jackson's	Oponiki	100	
ı	•	1,		